1. CONTRACT ID CODE

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. [5
See Block 16C 03RL14047.008

(V)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soiicitation is amended s set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date spectfied for receipt of Offers s extended, e not

extended,

Offerore must acknowledge ipt of this dment prios to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as ded, by one of the following methods:
{a} By completing ltems 8 and 15, snd returning coples of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging recelpt of this smandmant on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c] By separata letter or

telegram which includes a reference to the solici snd d numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT O
OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this smendment you desire to change sn offer airead bmitted, such cheng

may be made by telegram or letter. provided each telegrsm or letter makes reference to the aollcitation and this dment, and is ived prios to the opening hour .\d’d‘lt specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)
See attached detail

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractorl X ]1s not, [ ]15 required to sign and return copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/coniract subject matter where feasible.)
OBLIGATION NOTICE NO. 43

The amount of funds obligated by DOE in Section B, clause B.2 is hereby increased by $8,294,499.06 from $859,217,407.24 to
$867,511,906.30

Excspt 2s provided herein, all terms and condltions of the document referanced In item SA or 10A, as heretofors changed, remsins unchanged and in full force and

afbane

. _ _ _ _
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Funds must be controlled within specific hmltations required by law and/or at Jevels directed by the DOE contracting officer. Except as hoted below, this documeat identifies the funding
ievels with corresponding Budget and Reporting (B&R) rairhbers and, for construgtios line items, the Budget Reference nyimher, that canngt be exceeditl. Costs plus commitments at each
control point shall not exceed total budget authority (BA) available (Prior year uncdsted and current fiscal year obligations) AND must be related to DOE authorized work scope. The
following B&R numbers have funding ceilings at a lower level as mdicated below:

ACTIVITY B&R NUMBER FUNDING CONTROL POINT
Work for other fed. agencics 400000000 By each individual work order from requesting entity.
Work for commercial entities 600000000 By each individual work order
650000000 from requesting entity.
Inter-DOE work orders 820101000 By cach individual work order from requesting entity.

Note: For modifications with a net change of $0.00, the modification reflects changes in distribution.

o _ FINAL
H2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC. SF-0030
lodification Na.: A0S Requisition No.:  03RL14047, §0% Page: |
ontract ID: RL14047
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total

BNR Control Budget Ref Uncosted Modjfication Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avyail
Fin Plan; RL Fund Type: SA Approp:  89X0228.91

WM0000000 $118,799.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118,799.19
Fund Type Total $118,799.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118,799.19
Fin Plan;  RL Fun : TE Approp;:  89X0242.91

820200000 ($8,574,458.58) ($26,788,047.00) ($19,642,330.11) ($46,430,377.11) (855,004,835.69)

EW0100000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EW0400000 $475.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $475.78

EW1000000 $2,873.55 $0.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $30,873.53

EW4000000 $604,662.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $604,662.84

YN0000000 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00



FINAL

'H2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC, SF-0030

flodification No.;  A075 Requisition No.:  03RL14047.90% Page: 2
‘ontract ID:" RL14047

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
_ Previons
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total

BNR Control Budget Ref Uncested Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail

Fund Type Total ($7,966,445.41) ($26,788,047.00) ($19,614,330.11) ($46,402,377.11) ($54,368,822.52)

Total Fin Plan: RL ($7,847,646.22) ($26,788,047,00) (519,614,330.11) ($46,402,377.11) (§54,250,023.33)



FINAL

H2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC. . N . SF-0030
fodification No.:  A075 Requisition Nb.:  (3RL14047.09% Page: 3
ontract ID: RL14047
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total
BNR Control Budget Ref Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avai]
Fin Plan: RV Fund Type; TE Approp;  89X024291
39EW01J20 " PRNO1D41600 $54,524.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,524.34
39EWO01J20 PRN94D40700 $13,515,827.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,515,827.07
39EW01J20 PRN97D40200 $3,448,739.82 $4,700,000.00 $11,651,260.00 $16,351,260.00 $19,799,999.82
39EW01J20 PRN99D40300 $0.00 ($97.453.94) $0.00 ($97,453.94) ($97,453.94)
39EW04J20 " PRNO1D41400 $812,995.30 $1,230,000.00 $0.00 $1,230,000.00 $2,042,995.30
EW0100000 $6,981,726.51 $29,250,000.00 $168,798,933.65 $198,048,933.65 $205,030,660.16
EW1000000 | $56,235.17 $0.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $106,235.17
Fund Type Total $24,870,048.21 $35,082,546.06 $180,500,193.65 $215,582,73%9.N $240,452,787.92
Fio Plan: RV Fund Type; TP Approp;  89X0251.91
820101000 $10,550.99 $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 $12,881.99
Fund Type Total $10,550.99 $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 $12,881.99
Total Fin Plan: RY $24,880,599.20 335,0&2,5;46.06 $180,502,524.65 $215,5§5,070.7l $240,465,669.91
Grand Total $17,032,952.98 38,294,499.06 $160,388,194.54 3169,182,693.60 $186,215,646.58



